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S. No. Name
Dr. Madan Singh Deupa
Kumbh Bahadur Chand
Sheelnidhi Chand
Arjun Singh Negi
Udhab Dev Bhatt
Dev Singh Bohara
Devaki Kumari Mahara
Rajendra Prasad Joshi
Tikendra Prasad Bhatt
Dr. Gambhir Bdr. Chand
Harish Singh Samant
Bhuweshwari Badu
Trilok Datt Tiwari
Bhagrathi Ayer
Kishore Bohara
Nirmala Dhami
Prakash Chandra Badu
Harina Bhatt
Prithvi Raj Bhatt
Harsh Bahadur Chand
Ganesh Prasad Chataut
Dr.Yagya Raj Pandeya
Chakra Bahadur Bist
Madan Singh Khadka
Harisharan Bhatt
Bimala Shah
Bhumika Bhatt
Binod Prashad Joshi
Mahesh Raj Kalauni

HOD
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Teaching Assistant
Teaching Assistant
Assistant Administrator
Head Assistant
Head Assistant (Account)

Office Assistant

Designation Contact No.
9848881262

9848756028

9848720192

9848724644

9848723357

9848767929

9848422896

9858752552

9848723585

9848750065

9858751789

9848977015

9848725164

9848760144

9841700470

9848738624

9851137875

9848744955

9849296098

9868748972

9841780210

9849121156

9848751374

9843716177

9840889418

9848842310

9848817629

9848810203

9848786415
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Subject

Education

Mathematics

Education

English

Nepali

Population

Health Education

English

Education

English

Health

Nepali

English

Education

Physical Edu.

English

Nepali

Education

English

Mathematics

Computer

SNE

Mathematics

Mathematics

Computer


